BCOMOL : Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE)

Programme Type DEGREE

School
Duration

Medium

Specialization

Description

Eligibility

School of Management Studies
3 Years

ENGLISH HINDI

COMMERCE

The Bachelor of Commerce programme is a broad based programme with a mix of disciplinary, interdisciplinary and skill based courses. It is designed
to provide the learners with the information and skills necessary to understand and analyse their world by introducing them to the main themes related
to commerce as well as English and Hindi literature along with ability and skill enhancement courses and topics of disciplines in Humanities, Social
Sciences and Sciences.

10+2 or Equivalent



Course Details

Course No Course Title

1. Computer Application in Business

2. Financial Accounting

3. Business Organisation and Management
4. Principles of Marketing

5. E-Commerce

6. Business Law

7. Business Mathematics and Statistics

Nature of Course

(Core/Elective/Generic/Ability—
enhancement/Skill-
enhancement/Practical/ Project)

SEMESTER -1

Skill Enhancement Elective Course

Core Course

Core Course

Discipline Specific Elective Course

SEMESTER - 11

Skill Enhancement Elective Course

Core Course

Core Course

Course Code Credit Hours
BCOS-183 4
BCOC-131 6
BCOC-132 6
BCOE-141 6
BCOS-184 4
BCOLA-138 6

BCOC-134 6



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Income Tax Law and Practice

Business Communication

English in Daily Life

Language through Literature

Environmental Studies

English At The Work place

Corporate Accounting

Cost Accounting

Core Course BCOC-136

SEMESTER - 111

Core Course BCOC-133
Core Course BEGLA-135
Core Course BEGLA-137

Ability Enhancement Compulsory Courses BEVAE-181

SEMESTER -1V

Core Course

BEGLA-136
Core Course BCOC-137
Core Course BCOC-138



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

English Communication Skills

Company Law

Fundamentals of Financial Management

Entrepreneurship

Principles of Micro Economics

Management Accounting

Office Management and Secretarial Practice

Personal Selling and Salesmanship

Indian Economy

Total Credits

Ability Enhancement Compulsory Courses BEGAE-182

SEMESTER -V

Core Course

Discipline Specific Elective Course

Skill Enhancement Elective Course

Generic Elective

SEMESTER - VI

Discipline Specific Elective Course

Discipline Specific Elective Course

Skill Enhancement Elective Course

Generic Elective

BCOC-135

BCOE-143

BCOS-185

BCOG-171

BCOE-142

BCOE-144

BCOS-186

BCOG-172

132



