BCOMOL: Bachelor of Commerce(COMMERCE)

Programme Type DEGREE

School School of Management Studies

Duration 3 Years

Medium ENGLISH HINDI

Specialization COMMERCE

DescriptionThe Bachelor of Commerce programme is a broad based programme with a mix of disciplinary, interdisciplinary and skill based courses. It is designed

to provide the learners with the information and skills necessary to understand and analyse their world by introducing them to the main themes related to commerce as well as English and Hindi literature along with ability and skill enhancement courses and topics of disciplines in Humanities, Social

Sciences and Sciences.

Eligibility 10+2 or Equivalent

Course Details

C N	Course Title	Nature of Course (Core/Elective/Generic/Ability—		C PH
Course No		enhancement/Skill- enhancement/Practical/ Project)	Course Code	Credit Hours
		SEMESTER - I		
1.	Computer Application in Business	Skill Enhancement Elective Course	BCOS-183	4
2.	Financial Accounting	Core Course	BCOC-131	6
3.	Business Organisation and Management	Core Course	BCOC-132	6
4.	Principles of Marketing	Discipline Specific Elective Course	BCOE-141	6
		SEMESTER – II		
5.	E-Commerce	Skill Enhancement Elective Course	BCOS-184	4
6.	Business Law	Core Course	BCOLA-138	6
7.	Business Mathematics and Statistics	Core Course	BCOC-134	6

8.	Income Tax Law and Practice	Core Course	BCOC-136	6
		SEMESTER – III		
9.	Business Communication	Core Course	BCOC-133	6
10.	English in Daily Life	Core Course	BEGLA-135	6
11.	Language through Literature	Core Course	BEGLA-137	6
12.	Environmental Studies	Ability Enhancement Compulsory Courses BEVAE-181		4
		SEMESTER – IV		
13.	English At The Work place	Core Course	BEGLA-136	6
14.	Corporate Accounting	Core Course	BCOC-137	6
15.	Cost Accounting	Core Course	BCOC-138	6

16.	English Communication Skills	Ability Enhancement Compulsory Courses BEGAE-182		4
		SEMESTER – V		
17.	Company Law	Core Course	BCOC-135	6
18.	Fundamentals of Financial Management	Discipline Specific Elective Course	BCOE-143	6
19.	Entrepreneurship	Skill Enhancement Elective Course	BCOS-185	4
20.	Principles of Micro Economics	Generic Elective	BCOG-171	6
		SEMESTER – VI		
21.	Management Accounting	Discipline Specific Elective Course	BCOE-142	6
22.	Office Management and Secretarial Practice	Discipline Specific Elective Course	BCOE-144	6
23.	Personal Selling and Salesmanship	Skill Enhancement Elective Course	BCOS-186	4
24.	Indian Economy	Generic Elective	BCOG-172	6
	Total Credits			132